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Barbour County 
Contact: Cathy Coontz-Griffith 
Phone: 304-265-6838 
Email: tccfrn1@gmail.com 
 
Berkeley, Jefferson, and Morgan Counties 
Contact: Corey Beahm 
Phone: 304-268-3968 
Email: director@frnotp.org 
 
Boone, Kanawha, and Putnam Counties 
Contact: Darynann Washington 
Phone: 304-539-9518  
Email: executivedirector@regionalfrn.org, darynann@regionalfrn.org 

 
Braxton County 
Contact: Amanda Criner 
Phone: 304-644-2828 
Email: bcc11@hotmail.com 
 
Brooke and Hancock Counties 
Contact: Janna Gordon 
Phone: 304-748-7850 
Email: Janna.Gordon@bhfrn.org​
 
Cabell County 
Contact: Elizabeth McCulloch 
Phone: 304-690-0666 
Email: Elizabeth.Mcculloch@mhnetwork.org 
 
Calhoun County 
Contact: Tina Persinger & Jess Metz 
Phone: 304-354-7177 
Email: calhounfrn@gmail.com, jessmetz7177@gmail.com 
 
Clay County 
Contact: Kari Osborne 
Phone: (304) 587-4269 
Email: claycountyfrn@gmail.com 
 
Doddridge County 
Contact: Laura Dye-Casteel 
Phone: 304-873-1245 
Email: doddridgecountyfrn@yahoo.com 
 
Fayette County 
Contact Diane Callison 
Phone: 304-469-3220 
Email: fayettefrn@gmail.com 
 
Gilmer County 
Contact: Jessica Greenlief 
Phone: 304-462-7545 
Email: gilmercountyfrn@gmail.com 
 
Grant, Hampshire, Hardy, and Pendleton Counties 
Contact: Joanna Reed 
Phone: 304-530-5480 
Email: director@erfrn.info, joanna.reed@erfrn.info 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Greenbrier County 
Contact: Lisa Snedegar 
Phone: 304-646-8980 
Email: greenbrierfrn@yahoo.com 
​
Harrison County 
Contact: Heidi Cork 
Phone: 304-423-5049 
Email: heidi@wvpreventionsolutions.org 

 
Jackson County 
Contact: Renee DeLong 
Phone: 681-358-8722 
Email: jacksoncountyfrn@hotmail.com 
 
Lewis County 
Contact: Deanna Palmer 
Phone: 304-269-4000 
Email: hello@lewiscountyfrn.org 
 
Marion County 
Contact: Shannon Hogue 
Phone: 304-366-4445 
Email: ceo@marioncountyfrn.com 
 
Marshall County 
Contact: Kimberli Green 
Phone: 304-845-3300 
Email: mcfrn.director@gmail.com 
 
Mason County 
Contact: Greg Fowler 
Phone: 304-593-0072 
Email: frnofmasoncounty@hotmail.com 
 
McDowell County 
Contact: Ginger Day 
Phone: 304-436-5255 
Email: facesfrn@yahoo.com 
 
Mercer County 
Contact: Greg Puckett 
Phone: 304-913-4956, 304-913-4431 
Email: greg.puckett@strongcommunities.org 
 
Mineral County 
Contact: Dayla Harvey 
Phone: 304-788-9099 
Email: mineralfamilyresourcenetwork@gmail.com 
 
Mingo County 
Contact: Amy Dearfield-Hannah 
Phone: 304-235-5607 
Email: adearfield@williamsonhealthwellness.com 
 
Monongalia County 
Contact: Victoria Nottingham 
Phone: 304-322-2063 
Email: frn@unitedwaympc.org 
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Monroe County 
Contact: Michelle Groves McFall 
Phone: 304-772-5960 
Email: mmcfall@monroecountycoalition.org 
 
Nicholas County 
Contact: Kim Hamilton 
Phone: 304-872-4707 
Email: nicholasfrn@frontier.com 
 
Ohio County 
Contact: Claudia (Raymer) McKay 
Phone:304-232-5600 
Email:  claudia@ocfrn.com 
 
Pleasants County 
Contact: Debbie Thompson 
Phone: 304-684-3962 
Email: debbiethompson2187@gmail.com 
 
Pocahontas County 
Contact: Stacy Vandevander 
Phone: 304-799-6847 
Email: pocahontasfrn@outlook.com, stacyv.pcfrn@gmail.com 
 
Preston County 
Contact: Ashley Shreve 
Phone: 304-816-9504 
Email: prestonfrn@gmail.com 
 
Raleigh County 
Contact: Deborah Williams 
Phone: 304-255-3764 
Email: raleighfrn@frontier.com 
 
Randolph County 
Contact: Karina Shreve 
Phone: 304-636-4454 
Email: rcfrndirector@gmail.com 
 
Ritchie County 
Contact: Pam Ward 
Phone: 304-643-2022 
Email: pamrcfrn@gmail.com 
 
Roane County 
Contact: Corie Whiting 
Phone: 304-927-6070 
Email: roanefrn@gmail.com 
 
Summers County 
Contact: Felisha Hartwell 
Phone: 304-466-2226 
Email: felisha.hartwell@reachhfrc.org 
​
Taylor County 
Contact: Cathy Coontz-Griffith 
Phone: 304-265-6838 
Email: tccfrn1@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Tucker County 
Contact: April Miller 
Phone: 304-478-3827 
Email: tuckerfrn@hotmail.com 
 
Tyler County 
Contact: Jill Ash 
Phone: 304-771-0530 
Email: tylercountyfrn1@gmail.com 
 
Upshur County 
Contact: Lori Ulderich Harvey 
Phone: 304-473-1051 
Email: upshurfrn@yahoo.com 
 
Wayne County 
Contact: Carol Damron 
Phone: 304-272-6003 
Email: waynefrn@frontiernet.net 
 
Webster County 
Contact: Anna Casey 
Phone: 304-847-2943 
Email: websterfrn@yahoo.com 
 
Wetzel County 
Contact: Elizabeth Seckman 
Phone: 304-455-2468 
Email: eseckman@tccfwv.org 
 
Wirt County 
Contact: Kathy Dunbar- Director & Jessica Shaffer-Coordinator 
Phone: 304-275-4833 
Email: wirtcountyfrn@frontier.com, jshaffer@wirtfrnfsc.com 
 
Wyoming County 
Contact: Tina Acord 
Phone: 304-682-3083 
Email: wyomingfrn@gmail.com 
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